FANMASTER
cooling heating ventilation extraction
CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FANS - UPBLASTCENTRIFUGAL ROOF FANS - UPBLAST
Our centrifugal roof exhaust fan features an upper exhaust design with a backward centrifugal aluminium
impeller. The fan’s circular arc venturi tube ensures smooth airflow, and the impeller is meticulously balanced to
meet international standards (ISO 1940G2.5). The robust aluminium alloy construction of both the fan casing and
impeller provides exceptional durability and resistance to corrosion.
The fan’s motor is carefully matched to its load, offering reliable performance and energy efficiency. The motor

buildings, shopping malls,
and other venues where
efficient air extraction and
exhaust are required.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No Size
mm
Motor
kW Voltage/Hz RPM
Airflow Static
Pressure
Pa
Airflow @ Zero
Static Pressure dBa Weight
kgm3/h L/s m3/h L/s
RFCU-280-370 280 0.37 415V/50Hz 1900 1984 551 277 2450 680 66 47
RFCU-315-550 315 0.55 415V/50Hz 1650 2454 681 264 2850 791 55 55
RFCU-400-11 400 1.1 415V/50Hz 1400 4263 1184 306 5300 1472 67
RFCU-450-22 450 2.2 415V/50Hz 1450 6286 1746 416 7600 2111 88
RFCU-500-3 500 3 415V/50Hz 1520 7735 2148 682 11,960 3322 78 95
RFCU-560-3 560 3 415V/50Hz 1250 8937 2482 579 12,642 3511
RFCU-630-22 630 2.2 415V/50Hz 930 9467 2629 405 14,165 3934
RFCU-800-55 800 5.5 415V/50Hz 860 17,926 4979 559 26,500 7361